GIRLS’ GOLF

April 18
April 25
April 27
May 1
May 4
May 5
May 12
May 16
May 18
May 22
May 25
May 30
June 5-6

Huron Triangular @ Broadland Creek
Pierre Invite

Aberdeen Central Invite

Huron “JV” Invite @ Broadland Creek
Huron Invite @ Broadland Creek
Yankton Invite

Mitchell Invite

MS - ESD @ Broadland Creek
Brookings Invite

Watertown Invite

Brandon Valley Invite

ESD Meet @ Brandon

State Meet @ Broadland Creek

Head Coach: Chris Rozell

12:00 pm
10:00 am
10:00 am

12:00 pm

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am

10:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am

9:30 am
10:00 am
9:00 am



