## GRLS' GOLF

April 18	Huron Triangular @ Broadland Creek	12:00 pm
April 25	Pierre Invite	10:00 am
April 27	Aberdeen Central Invite	10:00 am
May 1	Huron "JV" Invite @ Broadland Creek	12:00 pm
May 4	Huron Invite @ Broadland Creek	10:00 am
May 5	Yankton Invite	10:00 am
May 12	Mitchell Invite	10:30 am
May 16	MS - ESD @ Broadland Creek	10:00 am
May 18	Brookings Invite	10:00 am
May 22	Watertown Invite	10:30 am
May 25	Brandon Valley Invite	9:30 am
May 30	ESD Meet @ Brandon	10:00 am
June 5-6	State Meet @ Broadland Creek	9:00 am

**Head Coach:** Chris Rozell